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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 November Executive Board ECB

Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in the 

ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 November Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 8 November ECB Conference on Money Markets – welcome address on “Inflation 

in the short term and in the medium term” – teleconference

Webinar on “Taking stock of new Fed and ECB monetary policy 

frameworks”, organised by The Hutchins Center on Fiscal &

Monetary Policy at Brookings – participation in panel on “Overview of

central bank frameworks”

Tuesday, 9 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 10 November Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 11 November Second joint European Central Bank-Federal Reserve Bank of New 

York conference on “Expectations surveys: a tool for research and

monetary policy” – welcome address via teleconference

Friday, 12 November Webinar on “The future of the EU fiscal governance framework”, 

organised by the European Commission’s Directorate-General for

Economic and Financial Affairs (ECFIN) – panel intervention on “The

future of the EU fiscal governance framework: a macroeconomic

perspective”

Saturday, 13 November Meeting with media Dublin

Monday, 15 November Meeting with cabinet of Eurogroup President, Mr Gary Tobin and

Mr Eoin Dorgan, on the euro area economic outlook

Dublin

Wednesday, 17 November Guest lecture for Bocconi University’s MSc course on monetary 

policy – teleconference
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Thursday, 18 November Online conference on “Transatlantic Economic Policy Responses to 

the Pandemic and the Road to Recovery”, jointly organised by the

European Commission, the Federal Reserve Bank of New York and

the Centre for Economic Policy Research (CEPR) – participation in

fireside chat on “The New Federal Reserve and ECB Strategies –

Implications for Monetary Policy”

Monday, 22 November Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and 

Development (OECD), Ms Laurence Boone, on euro area economic

developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 23 November Executive Board ECB

Tuesday, 30 November Executive Board ECB


